2/10/2026

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

20 SPOT Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular 12

Regular Totals:

O oo UlhhWNPRE

Grand Totals

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$120.00

$120.00
$185.00
$70.00
$60.00
$76.25
$25.00
$60.00
$44.13
$30.00
$29.50

$579.88

$699.88

Winners

$80.00

$80.00
$180.00
$0.00
$103.50
$12.88
$2.00
$96.00
$6.00
$108.00
$32.50

$540.88

$620.88

OA

Hold
$40.00

$40.00
$5.00
$70.00
($43.50)
$63.37
$23.00
($36.00)
$38.13
($78.00)
($3.00)

$39.00

$79.00

ntOfSales
17.15

17.15
26.43
10.00
8.57
10.89
3.57
8.57
6.31
4.29
4.22

82.85

100.00

tedReturn

-0.29

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.75
0.72

ightedAve
-0.05

0.20
0.08
0.07
0.08
0.03
0.06
0.05
0.03
0.03

0.57



