

2/10/2026

**Spot Action
Report**

OA

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$120.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	17.15	-0.29	-0.05
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$120.00	\$80.00	\$40.00	17.15		
	Regular	1	\$185.00	\$180.00	\$5.00	26.43	0.75	0.20
	Regular	2	\$70.00	\$0.00	\$70.00	10.00	0.78	0.08
	Regular	3	\$60.00	\$103.50	(\$43.50)	8.57	0.76	0.07
	Regular	4	\$76.25	\$12.88	\$63.37	10.89	0.76	0.08
	Regular	5	\$25.00	\$2.00	\$23.00	3.57	0.72	0.03
	Regular	6	\$60.00	\$96.00	(\$36.00)	8.57	0.73	0.06
	Regular	8	\$44.13	\$6.00	\$38.13	6.31	0.74	0.05
	Regular	9	\$30.00	\$108.00	(\$78.00)	4.29	0.75	0.03
	Regular	12	\$29.50	\$32.50	(\$3.00)	4.22	0.72	0.03
Regular	Totals:		\$579.88	\$540.88	\$39.00	82.85		
Grand Totals			\$699.88	\$620.88	\$79.00	100.00		0.57